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Cryptosporidiosis Cases by Health District, State of Utah, 2010

Health District 20
07

 S
ea

so
n fr

om
 

1/
1/

20
07

 - 
9/

28
/2

00
7

20
08

 S
ea

so
n fr

om
 

1/
1/

20
08

 - 
9/

28
/2

00
8

20
09

 S
ea

so
n fr

om
 

1/
1/

20
09

 - 
9/

28
/2

00
9

20
10

 S
ea

so
n fr

om
 

1/
1/

20
10

 - 
9/

28
/2

01
0

20
10

 C
as

es
 

Rep
orti

ng R
W

E*

%
 o

f 2
01

0 
Cas

es
 

with
 R

W
E*

Bear River 112 3 1 4 1
Central Utah 29
Davis County 290 3 4 13 3
Salt Lake Valley 690 10 11 5 2
Southeastern Utah 6
Southwest Utah 29 3 2
Summit County 13 1 1 1
Tooele County 29 2
Tri-County 8 4 5 1
Utah County 511 2 7 11 7
Wasatch 9 2 1
Weber-Morgan 114 13 6 8 7
State of Utah 1,840 36 34 51 23 45.1%

*For 2010, Recreational Water Exposure (RWE) in public venue or group event noted during exposure period
New cases since last week: 2 0


